NEW-202 (05/2014)
PAGE 1 OF 6
New Tip Geometry
for Flat Bottom
Hole-Making
Ingersoll has extended the application range of the successful
drilling line by introducing a flat-face geometry tip for flat bottom
machining, in a diameter range of 8.00mm to 25.5mm (.312" - 1.012").

.016 .008 .012 .016 .008 .012 .016
speed (sfm)
feed (ipr)
(Ra)
Hole Enlargement
Surface Roughness
Side view       Top view
HOLE IMAGES CHIP SHAPE
Material Alloy steel (AISI 4140)
Body TD1300065C0R01
Head TPF1300R01  IN2505 (.512")
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-202 (05/2014)
PAGE  4 OF 6
TPF0794R01   IN2505 7.94 0.3125 0.157 0.015 0.091
TPF0800R01   IN2505 8.00 0.3150 0.157 0.015 0.091
TPF0850R01   IN2505 8.50 0.3346 0.157 0.015 0.091
TPF0900R01   IN2505 9.00 0.3543 0.165 0.016 0.090
TPF0950R01   IN2505 9.50 0.3740 0.165 0.016 0.090
TPF1000R01   IN2505 10.00 0.3937 0.173 0.018 0.096
TPF1050R01   IN2505 10.50 0.4134 0.173 0.018 0.096
TPF1100R01   IN2505 11.00 0.4331 0.177 0.021 0.122
TPF1110R01   IN2505 11.10 0.4370 0.177 0.021 0.122
TPF1150R01   IN2505 11.50 0.4528 0.177 0.021 0.122
TPF1200R01   IN2505 12.00 0.4724 0.189 0.022 0.116
TPF1250R01   IN2505 12.50 0.4921 0.189 0.022 0.116
TPF1270R01   IN2505 12.70 0.5000 0.189 0.022 0.116
TPF1300R01   IN2505 13.00 0.5118 0.201 0.023 0.120
TPF1350R01   IN2505 13.50 0.5315 0.201 0.023 0.120
TPF1400R01   IN2505 14.00 0.5512 0.217 0.024 0.130
TPF1429R01   IN2505 14.29 0.5620 0.217 0.024 0.130
TPF1450R01   IN2505 14.50 0.5709 0.217 0.024 0.130
TPF1500R01   IN2505 15.00 0.5906 0.233 0.026 0.139
TPF1550R01   IN2505 15.50 0.6102 0.233 0.026 0.139
TPF1588R01   IN2505 15.90 0.6250 0.233 0.026 0.139
TPF1600R01   IN2505 16.00 0.6299 0.248 0.027 0.147
TPF1650R01   IN2505 16.50 0.6496 0.248 0.027 0.147
TPF1700R01   IN2505 17.00 0.6693 0.260 0.028 0.148
TPF1750R01   IN2505 17.50 0.6890 0.260 0.028 0.148
TPF1800R01   IN2505 18.00 0.7087 0.271 0.028 0.151
TPF1830R01   IN2505 18.30 0.7205 0.271 0.028 0.151
TPF1850R01   IN2505 18.50 0.7283 0.271 0.028 0.151
TPF1900R01   IN2505 19.00 0.7480 0.283 0.029 0.152
TPF1905R01   IN2505 19.05 0.7500 0.283 0.029 0.152
TPF1930R01   IN2505 19.30 0.7598 0.283 0.029 0.152
TPF1950R01   IN2505 19.50 0.7677 0.283 0.029 0.152
TPF2000R01   IN2505 20.00 0.7874 0.323 0.042 0.266
TPF2050R01   IN2505 20.50 0.8071 0.323 0.042 0.266
TPF2060R01   IN2505 20.60 0.8110 0.323 0.042 0.266
Description
D
Diameter
(mm)
D
Diameter
(inch)
T Tc Dp
Point Diameter
DT
DpTc
.027”
30º
  Grade : IN2505
FLAT BOTTOM TIPS
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-202 (05/2014)
PAGE  5 OF 6
TPF2100R01   IN2505 21.00 0.8268 0.339 0.043 0.276
TPF2150R01   IN2505 21.50 0.8465 0.339 0.043 0.276
TPF2200R01   IN2505 22.00 0.8661 0.350 0.044 0.292
TPF2222R01   IN2505 22.22 0.8750 0.350 0.044 0.292
TPF2250R01   IN2505 22.50 0.8858 0.350 0.044 0.292
TPF2300R01   IN2505 23.00 0.9055 0.366 0.045 0.299
TPF2350R01   IN2505 23.50 0.8252 0.366 0.045 0.299
TPF2381R01   IN2505 23.81 0.9375 0.366 0.045 0.299
TFP2400R01   IN2505 24.00 0.9449 0.382 0.046 0.320
TPF2450R01   IN2505 24.50 0.9646 0.382 0.046 0.320
TPF2500R01   IN2505 25.00 0.9843 0.398 0.047 0.321
TPF2540R01   IN2505 25.40 1.0000 0.398 0.047 0.321
TPF2550R01   IN2505 25.50 1.0039 0.398 0.047 0.321
TPF2570R01   IN2505 25.70 1.0118 0.398 0.047 0.321
Description
D
Diameter
(mm)